



\$~18

\* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CRL.A. 827/2017

STATE

..... Appellant

Through: None

versus

VIVEK AHLAWAT

..... Respondent

Through: None

**CORAM:**

**SH. K.K.BHATI, REGISTRAR**

**ORDER**

%

**26.10.2017**

Personal bond/Surety bond has yet not been filed on behalf of respondent.

None appears for respondent today.

List on 06.11.2017.

**REGISTRAR**

**OCTOBER 26, 2017**

dsn